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LOW SCORES

2024 Fund Crazr Football Sweepstakes
7th Week Winners

Bill Fitch

Roxann Franks
William Ditto
Bryan Burkholder
Steve Wal
James Slike

Tom Gallagher
Donna Morgan
David McSweeny
Russ Feldkamp
Maria West
Jamie Shininger
Anthony Tesoriero
Kelli Lawhorn
Dan Szczodrowski
James Repka
Tony Payne
Charles Caranna
Ron Lehrter
Bernard Kuhn
Debbie Riccardo
Jerry Huelsman
Ronald Bassak
Gary Madich
Ethel Evans

Avon - Cleveland

Canton - Youngstown
Cambridge - Steubenville
Findlay - Toledo

S. Charleston - Cincinnati
Madison - Youngstown

North Olmstead - Cleveland
Lawrenceburg, IN - Cincinnati
Granville - Columbus
Cincinnati - Cincinnati
Fayette City, PA - Youngstown
Defiance - Toledo
Strongsville - Cleveland
Dayton - Cincinnati

Ambherst - Cleveland

Oregon - Toledo

Winchester - Cincinnati
Columbus - Columbus
Cincinnati - Cincinnati
Zanesville - Cincinnati

Mingo Junction - Steubenville
St. Henry - Cincinnati

Akron - Cleveland

New Albany - Columbus
Cardington - Columbus

3269
4733
1641
17654
3724
5286
16373
2633
11216
12359
5582
1039
10792
15645
4891
14344
16348
11275
14665
15824
4361
2640
14551
14282
14671

34310
14162
46737
83036
78978
31941
37191
90376
67756
10993
23465
33779
38262
81729
39331
3652
82974
26066
29217
46291
48130
75727
83671
99641
104260
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400.00
225.00
225.00
225.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
100.00
64.29
64.29
64.29
64.29
64.29
64.29
64.29
45.00
45.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00

Name
George Scott
Steve Hellman
Dwight Johnson
Doris Amicone
Dave Smithberger
Jeff Lacy

Location
Westerville - Columbus
Delphos - Toledo
Grove City - Columbus
Dover - Columbus
North Canton - Youngstown
Westerville - Columbus

Council
5776
1362
4603
1973
14959
11216

Ticket #
102669
60158
103327
46780
64023
101142

Points
34
35
35
36
36
36

$
$
$
$
$
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Prize
100.00
62.50
62.50
20.00
20.00
20.00



